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' CASE NUMBER: 18-1607-EL-BGN
CASE DESCRIPTION: Firelands Wind, LLC
DATE OF SERVICE: 6/24/2021
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: io I^Hl

Service Notice For Case: 18-1607-EL-BGN

Sign Here: y(y~AA^ )

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD

Board of Commissioners of Erie County

KNOX, BRIAN 

K&L GATES
925 FOURTH AVE STE 2900 
SEATTLE,WA 98104-1158

none

none

ATTORNEY
ESPOSITO, ALEXANDRIA 
FLYNN PY & KRUSE 
165 E WASHINGTON ROW 

SANDUSKY,OH 44870 
Phone:(419) 625-8324 
Fax:(4i9) 625-9007
Email;AESPOSITO@FLYYPYKRUSE.COM

NONE

rt
O

*Vorys, William V Mr.
Dickinson Wright PLLC 
150 East Gay Street, Suite 2400
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-744-2936 
Fax:248-433-7274
Email:wvorys@dickinsonwright.com

*Naeder, Kimberly M Mrs.
AGO
30 E. Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4397
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov
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none *Heyman, Heather N
HARWOOD & NIEDERMEIER
111 S. Myrtle Avenue
P. O. Box 207
Willard,OH 44890
Phone:(419)935-0171
Email;heather@hnattys.com

none *Stephens, Jacob J Mr.
Huron County Prosecutor's Office 
12 East Main, 4th Floor
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6/24/2021 Service Notice For Case: 18-1607-EL-BGN

Norwalk,OH 44857
Phone:419-668-8215
Fax:419-663-3844
Email:jstephens@huroncountyohprosecutor.com

none *Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Conmiission of Ohio 
180 e. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-644-7670 
EmaiI:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us

none *Pirik, Christine M.T.
Dickinson Wright, PLLC
150 E. Gay Street
Suite 2400
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 595-6851
Fax:844-670-6009
Email:cpirik@dickinsonwright.com

none * Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none GERRARD, MICHAEL B ATTY 
ARNOLD & PORTER KAYE SCHOLER LLP 
250 W 55TH ST 

NEW YORK,NY 10019-9710

none *Conway, Andrew S Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-5732
Email:Andrew.Conway@puco.ohio.gov

none *Strickler, Randal L Mr.
Huron County Prosecutor's Office 
12 East Main Street 
4th Floor
Norwalk,OH 44857 
Phone:(419) 668-8215 
Fax:(419) 663-3844
Email:rstrickler@huroncountyohprosecutor.com

none
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6/24/2021 Service Notice For Case: 18-1607-EL-BGN 
K&L GATES
925 FOURTH AVE STE 2900 

SEATTLE,WA 98104-1158

none *Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com

none

none

*Leppla, Philip J Mr.
Leppla Associates, Ltd.
2100 S. Patterson Blvd.
Dayton,OH 45409 
Phone:(937) 294-5959 
Fax:(937) 294-4411 
Email:pjleppla@Ieplaw.com

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)466-0469 
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Aidun, Hillary W. Ms.
Sabin Center for Climate Change Law 
Columbia Law School 
435 West 116th St.
New York,NY 10027 
Phone:212-854-0081 
Email:hwa2108@columbia.edu

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none NONE

none O'DONNELL, TERRENCE ATTY 
DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC 
150 E GAY ST 24TH FL 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 744-2570
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6/24/2021 Service Notice For Case: 18-1607-EL-BGN
Fax:(844) 670-6009
Email;TODONNELL@DICKINSONWRIGHT.COM

none *Van Kley, Jack A Mr.
Van Kley& Walker, LLC 
132 Northwoods Blvd., Suite C-1
Columbus,OH 43235 
Phone:614-431-8900 
Fax:614-431-8905
Email:jvankley@vankleywalker.com

none *StafF, Docketing 
Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4095 
Fax:614-466-0313 
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Fleisher, Madeline Ms.
Dickinson Wright PLLC 
150 E. Gay Street 
Suite 2400 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-591 -5474 
Fax:844-670-6009
Email:mfleisher@dickinsonwright.com

none *King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-0461 
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none SECREST, JONATHAN R. 
DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC 
150 EAST GAY ST, STE 2400 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:6147442583

none TABOR, ADAM N 
K&L GATES
925 FOURTH AVE STE 2900 

SEATTLE,WA 98104-1158 
Phone:(206) 370-7652 
Fax:(206) 370-6152 
Email:adamntabor@gmail.com
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6/24/2021

none
Service Notice For Case: 18-1607-EL-BGN

*Knox, Nancy S Mrs.
Mohawk Utilities, Inc.
7326 Canton Rd, RO. Box 566 

Malvern,OH 44644 
Phone:330-863-0613 
Fax:330-863-2257 
Email:mohawkl2@verizon.net

none AIDUN, HILLARY
SABIN CENTER FOR CLIMATE CHANGE LAW 
COLUMIBIA LAW SCHOOL 
435 WEST 116TH STREET 
NY,NY 10027
Email:HWA2108@COLUMBIA.EDU

none *Gross, Gerhard R Mr.
Erie County Prosecutors Office 
247 Columbus Ave.
Suite 319
Sandusky,OH 44870 
Phone:(419)627-7697 
Fax:(419) 627-7567 
Email:ggross@eriecounty.oh.gov

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL NONE
KATHERINE A WALKER
2045 MORSE RD BLDG A-3
COLUMBUS,OH 43229
Phone:(614)265-6870
Fax:(614) 268-8871
EmaikKATHERiNE. WALKER@OHIOATTYORNEYGENERAL.GOV

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL NONE
BRETT A KRAVITZ
2045 MORSE RD BLDG A-3
COLUMBUS,OH 43229
Phone:(614) 265-6870
Fax:(614)268-8871
Email:BRETT.KRAVITZ@OHIOATTORNEYGENERAL.GOV

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL 
DAVE YOST
2045 MORSE RD BLVD A-3 

COLUMBUS,OH 43229 
Phone:(614)265-6870 
Fax:(614)268-8871

NONE

INTERESTED PARTY
file:///C:/disReports/l8-1607ServiceNotice.html



6/24/2021

PARTY OF RECORD 
OHIO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE DIR OF 
ENERGY & ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY 
STEPHANIE KROMER 
34 S 3RD ST STE 100
COLtJMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 629-0930
Email:SKROMER@OHIOCHAMBER.COM

Service Notice For Case: 18-1607-EL-BGN

ATTORNEY
NONE

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD

BLACK SWAMP BIRD OBSERVATORY ATTY
JACKAVANKLEY
132 NORTHWOODS BLVD STE C-1
COLUMBUS,OH 43235
Phone:(614) 431-8900
Fax:(614)431-8905
Email:YVANKLEY@VANKLEYWALKER.COM

ATTORNEY
NONE

CITY OF WILLARD, CITY MANAGER 

631 MYRTLE AVENUE 
WILLARD ,OH 44890 
Phone:419-933-2591

NONE

NORWICH TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES 
C/0 ALBERTA K ELMLINGER 
6299 SHERMAN NORWICH ROAD 

ATTICA,OH 44807 
Phone:567-224-8831
Email:NORWICHTWP1339@GMAIL.COM

NONE

THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS OF ERIE COUNTY OHIO
KEVIN BAXTER
247 COLUMBUS AVE, STE 319
SANDUSKY,OH 44870
Phone:419-627-7697

NONE

TOM YINGLING & KEVIN ERF ATTY
PHILIP JLEPPLA
2100 S PATTERSON BLVD
DAYTON,OH 45409
Phone:(937) 294-5959
Fax:(937) 294-4411
Email:PJLEPPLA@LEPLAW.COM

NONE
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6/24/2021

PARTY OF RECORD
COLLINS, THOMAS & LORI 
7427 S R 269 

BELLEVUE,OH 44811

Service Notice For Case: 18-1607-EL-BGN 
PARTY OF RECORD

NONE
ATTORNEY

EBERLE, JOHN & MISSY 

9706 BEMIS RD 

BELLEVUE,OH 44811

GEARY, JEFF & JENNY 

5416 SHERMAN NORWICH RD 

WILLARD,OH 44890

GROTON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES 

9414 PORTLAND RD 

CASTALIA,OH 44824

JENKINS, JOSEPH & PAM 

9413 SR99
MONROEVILLE,OH 44847

LADD, RANDALL & DELLA 

7625 S R 269 

BELLEVUE,OH44811

RUFFING, PATRICK & JULIE 

3083 SR4
BELLEVUE,OH 44811

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE
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